Western Pond Turtle Workshop

May 22, 2009

Attendee Contact List

First Last Position Organization City Phone E
Moffett calderete'at’
Christopher Alderete Wildlife Biologist NASA Field (650) 604-3532 mail.arc.nas:
(415) 454-8868
Kate Allan Wildlife Biologist WRA, Inc. San Rafael x131 allan'at'wra-
Chambers Group (909) 335-7068 ralvidrez'at’
Rebecca Alvidrez Biologist Inc Redlands X226 chambersgrd
Midpeninsula
Regional Open jandersen'at]
Julie Andersen Space District Los Altos (650) 691-1200 openspace.o
San Francisco
Public Utilities
Carin Apperson Biologist Commission Millbrae (650) 872-5985 capperson'at
San
Sean Avent Biologist EDAW, Inc. Francisco (415) 955-2954 sean.avent'a
Dana Bland
Dana Bland Consultant and Associates Aptos (831) 688-2104 danabland'at
Spring Rivers
Aquatic Ecological
Koen Breedveld Ecologist Sciences, LLC Cassel (530) 335-5446 koen'at'sprin
Sr. Restoration Impact Sciences, (805) 437-1900 rbrody'at’
RC Brody Ecologist Inc Camarillo X232 impactscienc
Analytical
Environmental kbuja'at’
Kelly Buja Biologist Services Sacramento  (916) 447-3479 analyticalcor
(707) 678-1655 edward.burn
Ed Burns Wildlife Biologist NRCS Dixon x114 ca.usda.gov
Stewardship Elkhorn Slough (831) 728-2822 bree'at’
Bree Candiloro Specialist Reserve Watsonville x305 elkhornsloug

Coastal Training Program
Elkhorn Slough National Estuarine

Research Reserve Instructors: David Germano, Galen Rathbun
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Debra Chromczak Santa Cruz (831) 421-0876 dchromcz'at'
Center for
Preserve Natural Lands
Chris Clifford Manager Management Davis (530) 757-7958 cclifford'at'cr
Natural Resource Santa Clara (408) 846-5892 tracy.cline'at
Tracy Cline Technician County Parks Los Gatos x3 prk.sccgov.o
California
Environmental Department of Scotts
Suzanne DelLeon Scientist Fish and Game Valley (831) 233-1817 sdeleon'at'df
EcoSystems
West Consulting ecosystemsw
Kim Glinka Wildlife Biologist Group Santa Cruz (831) 429-6730 'yahoo.com
BioResource
Consultants, (805) 646-9006
Brian Holly Biologist Inc Ojai x15 Brian'at'bior¢
ICF Jones
John Howe Wildlife Biologist & Stokes Sacramento  (916) 737-3000 jhowe'at'jsar
San Joaquin
Field Division,
Xiaohong Huang DWR Bakersfield (661) 858-5662 huang'at'wat
Analytical
Environmental klehmann'at!
Kenna Lehmann Biologist Services Sacramento  (916) 447-3479 analyticalcor
San Jose State Roach13131]
Richard Lescalleet 11 University San Jose (408) 499-8974 hotmail.com
Biological
Consulting
Michael Marangio Wildlife Biologist Services El Cerrito (510) 684-1192 mmar'at'eart

Coastal Training Program
Elkhorn Slough National Estuarine

Research Reserve

Instructors: David Germano, Galen Rathbun
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Analytical
Environmental cmarks'at'
Charlotte Marks Biologist Services Sacramento  (916) 447-3479 analyticalcor
Jones &
Stephanie Myers Stokes Winters (916) 737-3000 SMyers'at'jsg
Environmental jennifer.natq
Jennifer Natali Planner Berkeley (720) 240-1393 gmail.com
Range
Management
Devii Rao Consultant Hollister (415) 686-6909 deviirao'at'yj
Stillwater (510) 848-8098 shepley'at’
Holly Shepley Wildlife Biologist Sciences Oakland x130 stillwatersci.|
Spring Rivers
Aquatic Ecological
Mark Stalcup Ecologist Sciences, LLC Cassel (530) 335-5446 mark'at'sprir
Forest (415) 663-8590
Todd Steiner SPAWN Knolls x103 tsteiner'at'tir
San Francisco
Public Utilities
Scott Taylor Commission Millbrae (650) 871-2072 staylor'at'sfw
California
Department of
Fish and Game,
Environmental OSPR-BRAC
Patricia Velez Scientist Program Monterey (831) 649-2876 Pvelez'at'osp
Garcia & (510) 891-0024 rwilming'at’
Ross Wilming Associates Oakland x106 garciaandass

Coastal Training Program
Elkhorn Slough National Estuarine

Research Reserve Instructors: David Germano, Galen Rathbun



